I RAJD ROWEROWY

"CROSS COUNTRY
XC - POLIGON"

Sl lse Tk IM. STANISLAWA TOKARZA

FRLIEDR
[ R1EL 1T

M-CE |IMIE NAZWISKO NR | PLEC |MIASTO KLUB M_KAT POMIAR_1 | POMIAR_2 | POMIAR_3| CZAS
1 TOMASZ SZULCZEWSKI 186 M ZDZIESZOWICE CARDIO-SPORT SCOTT MTB TEAM | M50+ 1 00:16:04 00:32:16 00:48:56 01:05:56
2 DAMIAN HYLA 170 M ZDZIESZOWICE KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM M20 1 00:16:04 00:32:51 00:50:03 01:07:12
3 ADRIAN BIKSA 152 M KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE CARDIO-SPORT SCOTT MTB TEAM | M20 2 00:16:09 00:32:58 00:50:10 01:07:18
4 KAROL ROKICKI 183 M PRUDNIK WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI M20 & 00:16:12 00:33:29 00:50:33 01:08:12
5 RAFAL HARMEZA 193 M GLUBCZYCE M40 1 00:17:20 00:35:21 00:54:04 01:12:51
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MIROStAW

ANDRZEJ

ANDRZEJ

JARMULA

ROKICKI

MISINA

172

184

180

RACIBORZ

PRUDNIK

KIETRZ

BOB RACIBORZ

GK GLIWICE

M40

M40

M50+

3 00:18:12

4 00:19:08

2 00:20:01

00:37:30

00:39:14

00:40:06

00:57:14

00:59:45

01:00:50

01:17:20

01:20:19

01:22:37

13

15

17

19

TOMASZ

ZBIGNIEW

ANDRZEJ

LUCYNA

MISA

ZADROZNY

DREWNIAK

ZADROZNA

179

190

195

188

GORKI

WALCE

RACIBORZ

WALCE

TOMEX-PARKIET

LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA

ZAJAZD-MALIBO

LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA

M50+

M40

M50+

K1

4 00:19:36

5 00:22:26

6 00:23:29

1 00:26:01

00:40:39

00:46:36

00:48:22

00:56:06

01:01:47

01:10:52

01:16:20

01:25:10

01:24:20

01:37:00

01:44:35
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M-CE

IMIE

NAZWISKO

NR

PLEC

HOBBY 15 KM

MIASTO

KLUB

BABOROW

POMIAR_1

CZAS

11

13

15

PIOTR

RAFAL

PIOTR

PIOTR

MAGDALENA

MARCIN

TOMASZ

PAWEL

GABOR

BOGACKI

SZETELNICKI

ORIAN

JARMULA

KRUPA

KRUPA

KORNEL

15

60

56

21

27

32

68

ZAKRZOW

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

BRZEG

ZDZIESZOWICE

RACIBORZ

RACIBORZ

BABOROW

RACIBORZ

CARDIO-SPORT SCOTT MTB TEAM

ZIEMIA BRZESKA

LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA

BOB RACIBORZ

MKKM

GMINA BABOROW

MEN

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

10

12
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BABOROW

00:18:39

00:18:43

00:21:20

00:19:27

00:23:29

00:25:49

00:34:45

00:39:47

00:37:28

00:40:50

00:43:42

00:45:09

00:47:45

00:55:17

01:18:28

01:23:33
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